© 0O N o O B~ W N PP

b T N e O R O Y
o M P O © 0 N o g b~ w DN PP o

Rank Competitor(s) Club
Kirsten Tiongson Connaught SC
Sarah Garshowitz Coquitlam SC
Sophia Marr Connaught SC
Brooke Gillin Vancouver SC
Charlotte Kong Killarney Centre
Millie Hong Killarney Centre
Maria Baltchougova Coquitlam SC
Jace Wong Connaught SC
Destiny Cassels Coquitlam SC
Serena Lu Killarney Centre
Monique Menard Cheam SC
Lia Gardner Killarney Centre
Amy Ritchie Inlet SC
Iris Ye Coquitlam SC
Audrey Allister Ordofiez North Surrey SC
Anjali Wong Inlet SC
Tianna Li Coquitlam SC
Abigail Mui Inlet SC
Stephy Tong Connaught SC
Viona Khalilipour Coquitlam SC
Nicole Estay Coquitlam SC
Caitlin Gillis Delta FSC
Ting Yun Cheng Connaught SC
Alex Clarke
Skate Canada

Date:

4-Feb-2023

2023 BC Coast WinterSkate/Regional Championships
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Richmond, BC
02-03-2023 to 02-05-2023

Pre-Novice Women (SP)

Category Result Summary

SP
2090 (1)
2615 (2
2581 (3
2552 (4)
2491 (5)
2484  (6)
2441 (7)
2438 (8)
2382 (9)
2377 (10)
2281 (1)
264 (12
2174 (13)
2156 (14)
21.00 (15)
2074 (16)
2065 (17
1961  (18)
1923 (19)
1877 (20)
1854  (21)
1852 (22

29.90
26.15
25.81
25.52
24.91
24.84
24.41
24.38
23.82
23.77
22.81
22.64
21.74
21.56
21.00
20.74
20.65
19.61
19.23
18.77
18.54
18.52
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